Supplementary Information 2: Lipid residues in pottery from the
Indus Civilisation in northwest India
Suryanarayan et al. 2020
R Markdown
This is an R Markdown document. Markdown is a simple formatting syntax for authoring HTML, PDF,
and MS Word documents. For more details on using R Markdown see http://rmarkdown.rstudio.com.
#Plots for Suryanarayan et al. 2020
Load packages

 (‰
) Site name
FRN
RGR
Figure 6b
#Prepare data for Figure 7
#change column names
names(isotope_indus)[names(isotope_indus) == "delta13C_C16"] <- "C16"
names(isotope_indus)[names(isotope_indus) == "delta13C_C18"] <- "C18"
#reshape data for boxplots
isotope_reshape<- gather(data = isotope_indus, key = d13C, value = d13C_value, C16:C18)
droplevels(isotope_reshape)
## # A tibble: 146 x 89
## Site_name Sample Rural_urban Trench_Context Context_Notes Chronology
## <fct> <chr> <fct> <chr> <chr> <chr>
## 1 ALM ALM11~ Rural SC-114 114 Late_Hara~
## 2 ALM ALM11~ Rural SC-117 117 Late_Hara~
## 3 ALM ALM11~ Rural SC-117 117 Late_Hara~
## 4 ALM ALM11~ Rural SC-119 119 Late_Hara~
## 5 ALM ALM12~ Rural SC-122 122 Late_Hara~
## 6 ALM ALM12~ Rural SC-124 124 Late_Hara~
## 7 ALM ALM12~ Rural SC-125 125 Late_Hara~
## 8 ALM ALM12~ Rural SC-125 125 Late_Hara~
## 9 ALM ALM12~ Rural SC-125 125 Late_Hara~
## 10 ALM ALM12~ Rural SC-125 125 Late_Hara~
## # ... with 136 more rows, and 83 more variables: Before_After_4.2_kya <chr>,